Date

02/03/
18

02/08/
18
02/12/
18

02/21/
18

02/24/
18

02/24/
18
03/01/
18
03/03/

18

03/03/
18

03/03/
18

03/05/
18
03/05/
18

03/24/
18

03/24/
18

03/26/
18
03/26/
18
04/04/
18
04/09/
18
04/12/
18
04/26/
18

Time

9:00 AM CST
6:30 PM CST
6:00 PM CST
7:00 PM CST
12:30 PM
CST
2:00 PM CST
6:30 PM CST
9:00 AM CST
11:30 AM
CSsT
1:00 PM CST
6:30 PM CST
8:00 PM CST
9:00 AM CDT
11:00 AM
CDT
6:30 PM CDT
8:00 PM CDT
6:00 PM CDT
6:30 PM CDT
6:30 PM CDT

11:59 PM
CDT

Games for Lady Tiger HS Lacrosse
Last Updated on April 25, 2024

Away Team

Lady Tiger HS Lacrosse
Austin
Georgetown
Knitros
Dripping Springs
Dripping Springs JV
Lady Tiger HS Lacrosse
Westwood 1V
Westwood
Reagan
Lady Tiger HS Lacrosse
Lady Tiger HS Lacrosse
Lady Tiger HS Lacrosse
Lady Tiger HS Lacrosse
Lake Travis
Lake Travis 1V
Lady Tiger HS Lacrosse
Lady Tiger HS Lacrosse
St Stephen's Varsity

Lady Tiger HS Lacrosse

Away
Scor
e

Home Team

multiple--Westwood Tuneup
Lady Tiger HS Lacrosse
Lady Tiger HS Lacrosse
Lady Tiger HS Lacrosse
Lady Tiger HS Lacrosse
Lady Tiger HS Lacrosse
Westlake (Varsity AND 1V)
Lady Tiger HS Lacrosse
Lady Tiger HS Lacrosse
Lady Tiger HS Lacrosse
St Michael's 1V
St Michael's Varsity
McNeil
McNeil JV
Lady Tiger HS Lacrosse
Lady Tiger HS Lacrosse
Georgetown
LBJ
Lady Tiger HS Lacrosse

TBD

Hom

Scor

Result

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored



04/28/ 11:59 PM Lady Tiger HS Lacrosse TBD Unscored
18 CDT
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