

Games for Lady Tiger HS Lacrosse Last Updated on April 25, 2024

Date	Time	Away Team	Away Scor e	Home Team	Hom e Scor e	Result
02/03/ 18	9:00 AM CST	Lady Tiger HS Lacrosse		multipleWestwood Tuneup		Unscored
02/08/ 18	6:30 PM CST	Austin		Lady Tiger HS Lacrosse		Unscored
02/12/ 18	6:00 PM CST	Georgetown		Lady Tiger HS Lacrosse		Unscored
02/21/ 18	7:00 PM CST	Knitros		Lady Tiger HS Lacrosse		Unscored
02/24/ 18	12:30 PM CST	Dripping Springs		Lady Tiger HS Lacrosse		Unscored
02/24/ 18	2:00 PM CST	Dripping Springs JV		Lady Tiger HS Lacrosse		Unscored
03/01/ 18	6:30 PM CST	Lady Tiger HS Lacrosse		Westlake (Varsity AND JV)		Unscored
03/03/ 18	9:00 AM CST	Westwood JV		Lady Tiger HS Lacrosse		Unscored
03/03/ 18	11:30 AM CST	Westwood		Lady Tiger HS Lacrosse		Unscored
03/03/ 18	1:00 PM CST	Reagan		Lady Tiger HS Lacrosse		Unscored
03/05/ 18	6:30 PM CST	Lady Tiger HS Lacrosse		St Michael's JV		Unscored
03/05/ 18	8:00 PM CST	Lady Tiger HS Lacrosse		St Michael's Varsity		Unscored
03/24/ 18	9:00 AM CDT	Lady Tiger HS Lacrosse		McNeil		Unscored
03/24/ 18	11:00 AM CDT	Lady Tiger HS Lacrosse		McNeil JV		Unscored
03/26/ 18	6:30 PM CDT	Lake Travis		Lady Tiger HS Lacrosse		Unscored
03/26/ 18	8:00 PM CDT	Lake Travis JV		Lady Tiger HS Lacrosse		Unscored
04/04/ 18	6:00 PM CDT	Lady Tiger HS Lacrosse		Georgetown		Unscored
04/09/ 18	6:30 PM CDT	Lady Tiger HS Lacrosse		LBJ		Unscored
04/12/ 18	6:30 PM CDT	St Stephen's Varsity		Lady Tiger HS Lacrosse		Unscored
04/26/ 18	11:59 PM CDT	Lady Tiger HS Lacrosse		TBD		Unscored

04/28/	11:59 PM	Lady Tiger HS Lacrosse	TBD	Unscored
18	CDT			